Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

Sales ID S$4452429

RIVERSTONE
RSF39RKFB
RS0004800
4X4FRSR2XS0004800

DBA ROYAL RV CENTER
14441 US 20

1 MIDDLEBURY, IN 46540

“%| ROYAL RV & AUTO CENTER INC.

WHITEWOOD-
SWITCHBACK

FROSTEXT
691
RSF6838-1
RSF60182-1
RSF60065-5

1549-1
10016

6402-4

10252
DSC0007-1
2102

RVIA

DPU

$150,122.85

TOBACCO FURNITURE
FROST PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT

MAX GRAPHICS PACKAGE WITH PAINTED CAPS
RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE

ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE

LEGACY PACKAGE W/PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT

FULL BODY PAINT, 100AH LITHIUM BATTERY, 3RD
HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C W/HEAT PUMP,
HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKES, ADDITIONAL 400W OF
SOLAR PANELS, LCI WASTE MASTER SYSTEM

TRAIL AIR 21K HITCH

4 CAMERA SYSTEM W/7" MONITOR SCREEN-
REAR/SIDE/ENTRY VIEW

SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS W/METAL
WEATHER SHIELDS

39" OUTSIDE TV

EXPERIENCE DISCOUNT- PLATINUM
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$45,798.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$0.00
$1,812.50
$11,962.50
$3,625.00
$23,055.00

$862.75
$1,687.75

$2,175.00

$681.50
$0.00
$36.25
$0.00
$0.00




