## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4452429

## Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL:NO.: VIN:NO:: RIVERSTONE
RSF39RKFB
RS0004800
4X4FRSR2XS0004800

SHIP TO ADDRESS: ROYAL RV & AUTO CENTER INC. DBA ROYAL RV CENTER 14441 US 20 MIDDLEBURY, IN 46540 USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer =	
WHITEWOOD- SWITCHBACK	DECORATOR WHITE WOOD - SWITCHBACK TOBACCO FURNITURE	1.00	\$0.00
FROSTEXT	FROST PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
691	MAX GRAPHICS PACKAGE WITH PAINTED CAPS	1.00	\$1,812.50
RSF6838-1	RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,962.50
RSF60182-1	ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,625.00
RSF60065-5	LEGACY PACKAGE W/PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$23,055.00
	FULL BODY PAINT, 100AH LITHIUM BATTERY, 3RD HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C W/HEAT PUMP, HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKES, ADDITIONAL 400W OF SOLAR PANELS, LCI WASTE MASTER SYSTEM		
1549-1	TRAIL AIR 21K HITCH	1.00	\$862.75
10016	4 CAMERA SYSTEM W/7" MONITOR SCREEN- REAR/SIDE/ENTRY VIEW	1.00	\$1,587.75
6402-4	SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS W/METAL WEATHER SHIELDS	1.00	\$2,175.00
10252	39" OUTSIDE TV	1.00	\$681.50
DSC0007-1	EXPERIENCE DISCOUNT- PLATINUM	1.00	\$0.00
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

	Options	Suggested Retail
\$150,122.85	* ·-   · · - · - · - · - · - · - · · · ·	\$195,921.10

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.